

MACC– 39 of 2021

Order No. 18 Dt. 18.11.2023.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

OP-2 files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time.

Prayer is allowed as last chance. Case is adjourned.

To 04.01.2024 for Evidence.